




Loan amount 75,000.00$      Scheduled payment 1,389.44$       
Annual interest rate 10.00 % Scheduled number of payments 72

Loan period in years 6 Actual number of payments 72
Number of payments per year 12 Total early payments -$                

Start date of loan 6/1/2016 Total interest 25,039.52$     
Optional extra payments -$                 

Borrower
Hmongtown Marketplace Mortgage

Pmt
No. Payment Date

Beginning 
Balance

Scheduled 
Payment

Extra 
Payment Total Payment Principal Interest

Ending 
Balance

Cumulative 
Interest

1 7/1/2016 75,000.00$         1,389.44$        -$             1,389.44$         764.44$            625.00$          74,235.56$      625.00$         
2 8/1/2016 74,235.56 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 770.81 618.63 73,464.75 1,243.63
3 9/1/2016 73,464.75 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 777.23 612.21 72,687.52 1,855.84
4 10/1/2016 72,687.52 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 783.71 605.73 71,903.81 2,461.57
5 11/1/2016 71,903.81 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 790.24 599.20 71,113.57 3,060.76
6 12/1/2016 71,113.57 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 796.82 592.61 70,316.75 3,653.38
7 1/1/2017 70,316.75 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 803.46 585.97 69,513.28 4,239.35
8 2/1/2017 69,513.28 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 810.16 579.28 68,703.12 4,818.63
9 3/1/2017 68,703.12 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 816.91 572.53 67,886.21 5,391.15
10 4/1/2017 67,886.21 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 823.72 565.72 67,062.49 5,956.87
11 5/1/2017 67,062.49 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 830.58 558.85 66,231.91 6,515.73
12 6/1/2017 66,231.91 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 837.51 551.93 65,394.40 7,067.66
13 7/1/2017 65,394.40 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 844.48 544.95 64,549.92 7,612.61
14 8/1/2017 64,549.92 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 851.52 537.92 63,698.40 8,150.53
15 9/1/2017 63,698.40 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 858.62 530.82 62,839.78 8,681.35
16 10/1/2017 62,839.78 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 865.77 523.66 61,974.01 9,205.01
17 11/1/2017 61,974.01 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 872.99 516.45 61,101.02 9,721.46
18 12/1/2017 61,101.02 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 880.26 509.18 60,220.76 10,230.64
19 1/1/2018 60,220.76 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 887.60 501.84 59,333.16 10,732.48
20 2/1/2018 59,333.16 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 894.99 494.44 58,438.16 11,226.92
21 3/1/2018 58,438.16 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 902.45 486.98 57,535.71 11,713.91
22 4/1/2018 57,535.71 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 909.97 479.46 56,625.74 12,193.37
23 5/1/2018 56,625.74 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 917.56 471.88 55,708.18 12,665.25
24 6/1/2018 55,708.18 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 925.20 464.23 54,782.98 13,129.49
25 7/1/2018 54,782.98 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 932.91 456.52 53,850.06 13,586.01
26 8/1/2018 53,850.06 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 940.69 448.75 52,909.38 14,034.76
27 9/1/2018 52,909.38 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 948.53 440.91 51,960.85 14,475.67
28 10/1/2018 51,960.85 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 956.43 433.01 51,004.42 14,908.68
29 11/1/2018 51,004.42 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 964.40 425.04 50,040.02 15,333.72
30 12/1/2018 50,040.02 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 972.44 417.00 49,067.58 15,750.72
31 1/1/2019 49,067.58 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 980.54 408.90 48,087.04 16,159.61
32 2/1/2019 48,087.04 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 988.71 400.73 47,098.33 16,560.34
33 3/1/2019 47,098.33 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 996.95 392.49 46,101.38 16,952.82
34 4/1/2019 46,101.38 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 1,005.26 384.18 45,096.12 17,337.00
35 5/1/2019 45,096.12 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 1,013.64 375.80 44,082.48 17,712.80
36 6/1/2019 44,082.48 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 1,022.08 367.35 43,060.40 18,080.16
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Pmt
No. Payment Date

Beginning 
Balance

Scheduled 
Payment

Extra 
Payment Total Payment Principal Interest

Ending 
Balance

Cumulative 
Interest

37 7/1/2019 43,060.40 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 1,030.60 358.84 42,029.79 18,438.99
38 8/1/2019 42,029.79 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 1,039.19 350.25 40,990.60 18,789.24
39 9/1/2019 40,990.60 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 1,047.85 341.59 39,942.76 19,130.83
40 10/1/2019 39,942.76 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 1,056.58 332.86 38,886.17 19,463.69
41 11/1/2019 38,886.17 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 1,065.39 324.05 37,820.79 19,787.74
42 12/1/2019 37,820.79 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 1,074.26 315.17 36,746.52 20,102.91
43 1/1/2020 36,746.52 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 1,083.22 306.22 35,663.31 20,409.13
44 2/1/2020 35,663.31 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 1,092.24 297.19 34,571.06 20,706.33
45 3/1/2020 34,571.06 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 1,101.35 288.09 33,469.72 20,994.42
46 4/1/2020 33,469.72 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 1,110.52 278.91 32,359.19 21,273.33
47 5/1/2020 32,359.19 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 1,119.78 269.66 31,239.41 21,542.99
48 6/1/2020 31,239.41 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 1,129.11 260.33 30,110.31 21,803.32
49 7/1/2020 30,110.31 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 1,138.52 250.92 28,971.79 22,054.24
50 8/1/2020 28,971.79 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 1,148.01 241.43 27,823.78 22,295.67
51 9/1/2020 27,823.78 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 1,157.57 231.86 26,666.21 22,527.54
52 10/1/2020 26,666.21 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 1,167.22 222.22 25,498.99 22,749.76
53 11/1/2020 25,498.99 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 1,176.95 212.49 24,322.04 22,962.25
54 12/1/2020 24,322.04 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 1,186.75 202.68 23,135.29 23,164.93
55 1/1/2021 23,135.29 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 1,196.64 192.79 21,938.64 23,357.72
56 2/1/2021 21,938.64 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 1,206.62 182.82 20,732.03 23,540.55
57 3/1/2021 20,732.03 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 1,216.67 172.77 19,515.36 23,713.31
58 4/1/2021 19,515.36 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 1,226.81 162.63 18,288.55 23,875.94
59 5/1/2021 18,288.55 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 1,237.03 152.40 17,051.51 24,028.35
60 6/1/2021 17,051.51 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 1,247.34 142.10 15,804.17 24,170.44
61 7/1/2021 15,804.17 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 1,257.74 131.70 14,546.44 24,302.14
62 8/1/2021 14,546.44 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 1,268.22 121.22 13,278.22 24,423.36
63 9/1/2021 13,278.22 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 1,278.79 110.65 11,999.43 24,534.02
64 10/1/2021 11,999.43 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 1,289.44 100.00 10,709.99 24,634.01
65 11/1/2021 10,709.99 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 1,300.19 89.25 9,409.80 24,723.26
66 12/1/2021 9,409.80 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 1,311.02 78.42 8,098.78 24,801.68
67 1/1/2022 8,098.78 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 1,321.95 67.49 6,776.83 24,869.17
68 2/1/2022 6,776.83 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 1,332.96 56.47 5,443.87 24,925.64
69 3/1/2022 5,443.87 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 1,344.07 45.37 4,099.79 24,971.01
70 4/1/2022 4,099.79 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 1,355.27 34.16 2,744.52 25,005.17
71 5/1/2022 2,744.52 1,389.44 -               1,389.44 1,366.57 22.87 1,377.95 25,028.04
72 6/1/2022 1,377.95 1,389.44 -               1,377.95 1,366.47 11.48 0.00 25,039.52
73 7/1/2022 0.00 1,389.44 -               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,039.52
74 8/1/2022 0.00 1,389.44 -               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,039.52
75 9/1/2022 0.00 1,389.44 -               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,039.52
76 10/1/2022 0.00 1,389.44 -               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,039.52
77 11/1/2022 0.00 1,389.44 -               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,039.52
78 12/1/2022 0.00 1,389.44 -               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,039.52
79 1/1/2023 0.00 1,389.44 -               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,039.52
80 2/1/2023 0.00 1,389.44 -               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,039.52
81 3/1/2023 0.00 1,389.44 -               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,039.52
82 4/1/2023 0.00 1,389.44 -               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,039.52
83 5/1/2023 0.00 1,389.44 -               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,039.52
84 6/1/2023 0.00 1,389.44 -               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,039.52
85 7/1/2023 0.00 1,389.44 -               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,039.52
86 8/1/2023 0.00 1,389.44 -               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,039.52
87 9/1/2023 0.00 1,389.44 -               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,039.52
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